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Anlage
Am Westring 6a, 55291 Saulheim
T 06732/5223

Hallenadresse
Am Westring 6a, 55291 Saulheim
T 06732/5223

Sportwart/in
Spickermann, Frank
T 0172 6136468 frank.spickermann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schuhmacher, Horst
T 0151 20403409 shschumi@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schuhmacher, Horst
T 0151 20403409 shschumi@freenet.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 06.05.2024 03:03 | Seite 1

Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Horst Schuhmacher; T 06732 5441
m 0151 20403409; shschumi@freenet.de
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© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

[~ = S S TN
aa b~ W NPFE O

16

Pfliegensddrfer, Klaus
Schneiderléchner, Peter
Schuhmacher, Horst
Legat, Klaus

Albert, Dieter

Horst, Phillip

Oh, Dr. Eddy
Tautphéus, Volker
Degreif, Helmut

Lahr, Jirgen

Runkel, Rudi

Szekely, Kalman

von Klitzing, Horst
Stein, Manfred
Winkelmann, Gunter
Petry, Manfred

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14900081
15505430
15651816
15705071
15850380
15205694
14751234
15305552
15205609
15658322
15305488
15752466
15852895
14805917
14605065
15252215

fennisverband

(\ 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,9

LK9,6
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LK16,3
LK16,6
LK17,1
LK19,1
LK21,0
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